

Surender Katoch vs. State of Himachal Pradesh and others

CWP No. 2882 of 2026

09.04.2026 Present Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Rajan Kahol & Mr. Vishal Panwar, Additional
Advocate Generals with Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy
Advocate General, for the respondents.

List on 04.05.2025, on or before which date, learned
Additional Advocate General to verify whether petitioner owns
agriculture land or not.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

April 09, 2026
(shankar)